
CORONADO HS STAAR EOC TESTING 2021 
Paper tests are limited and only for students who have been contacted by Coronado HS. All other 
students test on campus, on-line during the ONLINE testing dates. Students are contacted via school 
email about tests they will take and the dates.  
 
Students are required to pass STAAR EOC exams as part of high school graduation requirements.  STAAR 
EOC assessments are required by law to be offered this year. We encourage all students to participate. 
Students who are scheduled to test but choose not to during Spring administrations will still need to 
take these exams during future administrations. These opportunities may include, but are not limited to, 
summer and fall EOC administrations.  
 
STAAR EOC tests must be administered on campus in a monitored setting. All CDC safety guidelines will 
be followed, to include temperature checks, required mask wearing, and social distancing.  
 
Students who will be testing and have been issued district electronic devices should bring these along 
with their chargers.  

ALL TESTING IS ON CAMPUS 

 

Test Date  Assessment  

March 29 – May 7  STAAR ALT 2  

April 6 (Tuesday)  
PAPER, ON CAMPUS  – English I EOC 

(ONLY FOR A LIMITED NUMBER OF STUDENTS WHO HAVE BEEN CONTACTED) 

April 8 (Thursday)  
PAPER, ON CAMPUS  – English II EOC  

(ONLY FOR A LIMITED NUMBER OF STUDENTS WHO HAVE BEEN CONTACTED) 

April 20 (Tuesday)  
ONLINE, ON CAMPUS – English I EOC 

(MAJORITY OF ENGLISH I STUDENTS, AND RE-TESTERS)  

April 22 (Thursday)  
ONLINE, ON CAMPUS  – English II EOC  

(MAJORITY OF ENGLISH II STUDENTS & RE-TESTERS)  

May 4 (Tuesday)  
PAPER, ON CAMPUS  – Algebra I  

(ONLY FOR A LIMITED NUMBER OF STUDENTS WHO HAVE BEEN CONTACTED) 

May 5 (Wednesday)  
PAPER, ON CAMPUS  – US History  

(ONLY FOR A LIMITED NUMBER OF STUDENTS WHO HAVE BEEN CONTACTED) 

May 6 (Thursday)  
PAPER, ON CAMPUS  – Biology 

(ONLY FOR A LIMITED NUMBER OF STUDENTS WHO HAVE BEEN CONTACTED) 

May 18 (Tuesday)  
ONLINE, ON CAMPUS  – Algebra I  

(MAJORITY OF ALGEBRA I STUDENTS & RE-TESTERS)  

May 19 (Wednesday)  
ONLINE, ON CAMPUS  – US History  

(MAJORITY OF US HISTORY STUDENTS & RE-TESTERS)  

May 20 (Thursday)  
ONLINE, ON CAMPUS  – Biology  

(MAJORITY OF BIOLOGY I STUDENTS & RE-TESTERS)  

    

SUMMER TESTING  

Test Date  Assessment  

June 22 (Tuesday)  English I EOC  

June 23 (Wednesday)  Algebra I, Biology, U.S. History  

June 24 (Thursday)  English II EOC  


